
Sec 2-1 S2-2

WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)
G1 Science

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)

G1 Science

5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

English 

Language 

(G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE31)

2HI21 History 

2HI31 History

G2 Geography 

(2GE21)

Literature (G3)

English 

Language (G2, 

G3)

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb
English 

Language (G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE32)

2HI32 History

2HI21 History

G2 Geography 

(2GE21)

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

Literature G3 

(2LI37)

Literature G2 

(2LI21)

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb

Science (G3)

Science (G2)

Math (G1, G2, 

G3)

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb

Science G3

Science G2

Math (G1, G2, 

G3)

FCE (CC)

S2-3 S2-4

WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)
G1 Science

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)
G1 Science

5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

English 

Language 

(G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE31, 2GE32, 

2GE33)

2HI31 History

2HI32 History

2HI33 History

2HI21 History

Literature G3 

(2LI31, 2LI32, 

2LI33)

Literature G2 

(2LI21)

G2 Geography 

(2GE21)

English 

Language (G2, 

G3)

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

English Language 

(G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE33)

2HI33 History

2HI21 History

Literature G3 

(2LI33)

Literature G2 

(2LI21)

G2 Geography 

(2GE21)

English Language 

(G2, G3)

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb

Science (G3)

Science (G2)

Math (G1, G2, 

G3)

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb

Science G3

Science G2

Math (G1, G2, 

G3)

FCE (CC)



S2-5 S2-6

WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)

G1 Science 

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)

G1 Science 
5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

G2 Geography 

(2GE26)

2HI36 History

English 

Language 

(G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE36)

2HI26 History

Literature G3 

(2LI36)

Literature G2 

(2LI26)

English Language 

(G2, G3)

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

G2 Geography 

(2GE26)

2HI37 History

English 

Language (G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE37)

2HI26 History

Literature G3 

(2LI37)

Literature G2 

(2LI26)

English Language 

(G2, G3)

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb

Math (G3, G2, 

G1)

Science G3

Science G2

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb
Math (G3, G2, G1)

FCE (CC)

Science G3

Science G2

S2-7 S2-8

WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI WEEK MON TUE WED THUR FRI

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)

G1 Science 

4

26 Jan - 30 Jan
G1 Science

MTL 

(G3, G2, G1, HCL)

G1 Science 
5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

5

2 Feb - 6 Feb

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

G2 Geography 

(2GE26)

2HI36 History

English 

Language 

(G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE36)

2HI26 History

Literature G3 

(2LI36)

Literature G2 

(2LI26)

English Language 

(G2, G3)

6

9 Feb - 13 Feb

G2 Geography 

(2GE26)

2HI37 History

English 

Language (G1)

G3 Geography 

(2GE37)

2HI26 History

Literature G3 

(2LI37)

Literature G2 

(2LI26)

English Language 

(G2, G3)

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb

7

16 Feb - 20 Feb
8

23 Feb - 27 Feb

Math (G3, G2, 

G1)

Science G3

Science G2

8

23 Feb - 27 Feb
Math (G3, G2, G1)

Science G3

Science G2
FCE (CC)


